
GainSpot Investment Report / Portfolio
30.03.2023 - 06.04.2023 / Nr. 05/23
www.gainspottoken.com • info@gainspottoken.com

P O W E R E D  B Y  B L O C K R O C K

GAINSPOT

Index

Index
Short Summary
Wallets
Previous Investments
Portfolio Development
Earnings
Transaction Fees
Buyback & Burn
Reserves
New Assets/ Investments
Sold Assets
Development Token
Votings
Marketing Wallet
Spents

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13-14 
15
16



Short Summary

Portfolio Development (Previous Report) : 

Portfolio Development (Whole Time) : +65,81%

-8,64%

Total Community Assets:
(Investments, Reserves, Marketing Wallet etc.) $75,353

Total Community Capital:
(All Assets & Liquidity on trading platforms) $222,613

Total Buybacks:
All buybacks are burned and benefit all BRO$ holders $8,325

Investment Wallet (Collected Feed)
For Next Investments $9,150

$9,150

For Reserves $0

Total Reserves $22,500

Marketing Wallet (After Payments)
Spents $0

$18,450

Earnings / Income
(LP Rewards, Sold Assets, AMAs, Merch Shop etc.)

$11,500

Weekly Buyback
Weekly Burn 6,407,808 GAIN$

$2,850

Total Burn 18,621,643 GAIN$



Wallets

Investment Wallet

Main Hardware Wallet: 0xB99Cd0445C8b55a32966AF14d1EC11D3C9222c7E  (HW S1 + PassPhrases)
Metamask: 0x65F0C15e8cb85dE1C14baeb35cD5F08c92fF055a
Tron Wallet: TXedQpiFP1iAgpoa3WuNHPdnADYnKgcvvC

Deployer

0x77b64c0779d8989462C13A4901766977f345849f

Main liquidity/ Pancakeswap

0xB99Cd0445C8b55a32966AF14d1EC11D3C9222c7E
0x760b59ba0fb5c70c64ea3484430e3d75d43b9f64 (Lock)

Reserves

Marketing Wallet

0x18902D67471B197D40b78c22559817bC6C97a158

Transaction Fees

0x2c499894AfeCF4087DCa63A6A2c45f5B5cDe7d11

0xB99Cd0445C8b55a32966AF14d1EC11D3C9222c7E (BUSD)

Buyback & Burn Wallet

0xe6b9002c78391C4e2605A37230569Fd5874Aee5C

Hacked Investor Wallets / Blacklisted (Burned)

https://bscscan.com/token/0x8809C444ce70A588851eaEc1f9FdD3b517c545a7?a=0x760b59ba0fb5c70c64ea3484430e3d75d43b9f64


Previous Investments

Total:  $22,500

LOOP/ BNB LPs

AntNetworX, ANTX
Inuko Finance, INUKO
JDB Finance, JDB
Sombra Network, SMBR 
SocialSwap, SST 
Ghost Trader, GTR 
Doog Token, DOOG 
Crimson, CRIMSON 

Quantity Purchase Price Assets

$10,000

$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,375
$1,375
$1,375
$1,375

10,095 LPs

368,644 ANTX
19,622 INUKO
61,794 JDB
21,136 SMBR
236,981 SST
80,707 GTR
2,58M DOOG
10,210 CRIMSON



Portfolio Development

TPD: $22,500

WPD: $40,834

Total Portfolio Development

Portfolio Development (Previous Report)

+ ($875 Rewards)
+ ($9,260) Sold 445 LPs

+ ($1,920) 1,08M DOOG Sold

($37,308) +65,81%

($37,308) -8.64%

($13,848) +139.83%

($1,726) -13.7%
($1,474) -26.30%
($1,360) -32.00%
($678) -32.20%
($1,158) -15.79%
($1,166) -15.20%
($2,355) +210.90%
($1,488) +8.21%

10,095 LOOP/ BNB LPs ($10,000)

368,644 AntNetworX, ANTX ($2,000)
19,622 Inuko Finance, INUKO ($2,000)
61,794 JDB Finance, JDB ($2,000)
21,136 Sombra Network, SMBR ($1,000)
236,981 SocialSwap, SST ($1,375)
80,707 Ghost Trader, GTR ($1,375)
1,5M / 2,58M Doog Token, DOOG ($0 / $1,375)
10,210 Crimson, CRIMSON ($1,375)

Total:  $25,253 Total:  $12,055Total:  $22,500



Earning

LOOP/ BNB LPs

Sold LOOP/ BNB LPs
Sold DOOG Token

Total

Sharing of profits:

80,401 LSWAP ($320)

($9,260)
($1,920)

$11,500

Buyback, Burn 
Reinvest
Reserves
Marketing
Sales Department/
Development

$2,850
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$1,150



Transaction Fees 

Collected Fees for investments:

Wallet: 0x2c499894AfeCF4087DCa63A6A2c45f5B5cDe7d11

Collected fees: $6,650
Added from earnings: $2,500
Added from Reserves: $0
Added develoment Token: $0

Weekly total: $9,150
For next investments: $9,150
For Reserves: $0



Buyback & Burn

Total Buybacks:  $8,325 / 18,621,639 GAIN$
Total Burns: 18,621,643 GAIN$

Buyback/ Liquidity Wallet: 0xe6b9002c78391C4e2605A37230569Fd5874Aee5C

last Buyback:  $2,850 / 6,407,808 GAIN$ Token
Last Burn: 6,407,808 GAIN$ Token

Income Buyback Wallet: $2,850



Reserves

Reserve Wallet: 0x2c499894AfeCF4087DCa63A6A2c45f5B5cDe7d11 (BUSD/ USDT)

Old Balance: $20,000

Income: 
Earnings: $2,500
Development Token: $0
Added from Liquidity: $0

Spent:  

-

New Balance: $22,500



New Assets/ Investments

Assets:

-

Amount:

-



Sold Assets

Assets:

1,080,227 DOOG
445 LOOP/ BNB LPs

Amount:

8,248 Loop ($1,920)
$9,260



Development Token

-



Votings



Votings



Marketing Wallet

Wallet: 0x18902D67471B197D40b78c22559817bC6C97a158

Develoment Token: $0

Total: $18,450
***After the weekly payments 



Spents

Spent for:

-

Total Spents:

Total:

-

$0


