GainSpot Investment Report / Portfolio

30.03.2023 - 06.04.2023 / Nr. 05/23 www.gainspottoken.com • info@gainspottoken.com



<u>Index</u>

01	Index
02	Short Summary
03	Wallets
04	Previous Investments
05	Portfolio Development
06	Earnings
07	Transaction Fees
08	Buyback & Burn
09	Reserves
10	New Assets/ Investments
11	Sold Assets
12	Development Token
13-14	Votings
15	Marketing Wallet
16	Spents

Short Summary

Total Community Assets: (Investments, Reserves, Marketing Wallet etc.)	\$75,353
Total Community Capital: (All Assets & Liquidity on trading platforms)	\$222,613
Total Buybacks: All buybacks are burned and benefit all BRO\$ holders	\$8,325
Portfolio Development (Previous Report) :	
Portfolio Development (Whole Time) :	±05,61%0
Earnings / Income (LP Rewards, Sold Assets, AMAs, Merch Shop etc.)	\$11,500
Investment Wallet (Collected Feed) For Next Investments For Reserves	\$9,150 \$9,150 \$0
Total Reserves	\$22,500
Marketing Wallet (After Payments) Spents	\$18,450 \$0
Weekly Buyback Weekly Burn Total Burn	\$2,850 6,407,808 GAIN\$ 18,621,643 GAIN\$

Wallets

<u>Deployer</u>

0x77b64c0779d8989462C13A4901766977f345849f

Investment Wallet

Main Hardware Wallet: 0xB99Cd0445C8b55a32966AF14d1EC11D3C9222c7E (HW S1 + PassPhrases)

Metamask: 0x65F0C15e8cb85dE1C14baeb35cD5F08c92fF055a

Tron Wallet: TXedQpiFP1iAgpoa3WuNHPdnADYnKgcwC

Marketing Wallet

0x18902D67471B197D40b78c22559817bC6C97a158

Transaction Fees

0x2c499894AfeCF4087DCa63A6A2c45f5B5cDe7d11

Main liquidity/ Pancakeswap

0xB99Cd0445C8b55a32966AF14d1EC11D3C9222c7E0x760b59ba0fb5c70c64ea3484430e3d75d43b9f64 (Lock)

Reserves

0xB99Cd0445C8b55a32966AF14d1EC11D3C9222c7E (BUSD)

Buyback & Burn Wallet

0xe6b9002c78391C4e2605A37230569Fd5874Aee5C

Hacked Investor Wallets / Blacklisted (Burned)

Previous Investments

Crimson, CRIMSON

<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Purchase Price</u>
10,095 LPs	\$10,000
368,644 ANTX	\$2,000
19,622 INUKO	\$2,000
61,794 JDB	\$2,000
21,136 SMBR	\$1,000
236,981 SST	\$1,375
80,707 GTR	\$1,375
2,58M DOOG	\$1,375
	10,095 LPs 368,644 ANTX 19,622 INUKO 61,794 JDB 21,136 SMBR 236,981 SST 80,707 GTR

10,210 CRIMSON

Total: \$22,500

\$1,375

Portfolio Development

10,095 LOOP/ BNB LPs (\$10,000)

368,644 AntNetworX, ANTX (\$2,000) 19,622 Inuko Finance, INUKO (\$2,000) 61,794 JDB Finance, JDB (\$2,000) 21,136 Sombra Network, SMBR (\$1,000) 236,981 SocialSwap, SST (\$1,375) 80,707 Ghost Trader, GTR (\$1,375) 1,5M / 2,58M Doog Token, DOOG (\$0 / \$1,375) 10,210 Crimson, CRIMSON (\$1,375) (\$13,848) +139.83%

+ (\$875 Rewards)

+ (\$9,260) Sold 445 LPs

(\$1,726) -13.7%

(\$1,474) -26.30%

(\$1,360) -32.00%

(\$678) -32.20%

(\$1,158) -15.79%

(\$1,166) -15.20%

(\$2,355) +210.90%

(\$1,488) +8.21%

+ (\$1,920) 1,08M DOOG Sold

Total: \$22,500

Total: \$25,253

Total: \$12,055

TPD: \$22,500

(\$37,308) +65,81%

Total Portfolio Development

WPD: \$40,834

(\$37,308) -8.64%

Portfolio Development (Previous Report)



Earning



Sold LOOP/ BNB LPs (\$9,260) Sold DOOG Token (\$1,920)

Total \$11,500

Sharing of profits:

Buyback, Burn	\$2,850
Reinvest	\$2,500
Reserves	\$2,500
Marketing	\$2,500
Sales Department/	\$1,150

Development

Transaction Fees

Collected Fees for investments:

Wallet: 0x2c499894AfeCF4087DCa63A6A2c45f5B5cDe7d11

Collected fees: \$6,650

Added from earnings: \$2,500 Added from Reserves: \$0 Added develoment Token: \$0

Weekly total: \$9,150

For next investments: \$9,150

For Reserves: \$0

Buyback & Burn

Buyback/ Liquidity Wallet: 0xe6b9002c78391C4e2605A37230569Fd5874Aee5C

Income Buyback Wallet: \$2,850

last Buyback: \$2,850 / 6,407,808 GAIN\$ Token

Last Burn: 6,407,808 GAIN\$ Token

Total Buybacks: \$8,325 / 18,621,639 GAIN\$

Total Burns: 18,621,643 GAIN\$

Reserves

Reserve Wallet: 0x2c499894AfeCF4087DCa63A6A2c45f5B5cDe7d11 (BUSD/ USDT)

Old Balance: \$20,000

Income:

Earnings: \$2,500

Development Token: \$0 Added from Liquidity: \$0

Spent:

New Balance: \$22,500

New Assets/ Investments

Assets: Amount:

-

Sold Assets

Assets:

1,080,227 DOOG 445 LOOP/ BNB LPs Amount:

8,248 Loop (\$1,920) \$9,260

<u>Development Token</u>

Votings

GainSpot Announcements

Hallo GAINER,

wir (das Core-Team) überlegen aktuell wie wir GainSpot effektiver gestalten können um möglichst hohe Gewinne für die Community erwirtschaften zu können. Dazu gehört es auch in besonderen Fällen schnell handeln zu können, da sich vor allem bei risikoreicheren Investments ein starker Pump während der Wartezeit auf Votingergebnisse längst gewandelt haben kann. Wir möchten daher die Community um eine Vollmacht für Gewinnmitnahmen bitten. So können wir schnell und flexibel auf Preisbewegungen reagieren. Diese Vollmacht bezieht sich ausschließlich auf Gewinne.

Alle anderen Entscheidungen werden nach wie vor von der Community getroffen.

Was denkt ihr?

Hello GAINER.

we (the core team) are currently thinking about how we can make GainSpot more effective in order to generate the highest possible profits for the community. This includes to be able to act quickly in special cases, because especially with risky investments a strong pump can have changed long ago while waiting for voting results. Therefore we would like to ask the community for a power of attorney for profit taking. This way we can react quickly and flexibly to price movements. This power of attorney refers exclusively to profits.

All other decisions will still be made by the community. What do you think?









>



📗 🗐 👺 12 Kommentare

GainSpot Announcements

🇾 Soll das Core-team eine Vollmacht erhalten, um auf starke Preisänderungen schnell reagieren zu können?

Should the core team be given authority to respond quickly to sharp price changes? Voting Time: 48h

Endergebnis

83% Core-Team erhält Vollmacht im Gewinnbereich. | Core team gets complete authority in winning area.

17% Nein, Community entscheidet alles. | No, community decides everything.

110 Stimmen



>



Votings

GainSpot Announcements

Hallo BRO\$ und GAINER.

wie bereits besprochen, arbeiten wir im Hintergrund an der Entwicklung unseres eigenen Vertriebs für BlockRock & GainSpot. Wie angekündigt, erfordert diese Entwicklung eine Erhöhung der Transaktionsgebühren auf 8% beim Kauf und 10% beim Verkauf. Darüber hinaus werden automatisch 10% aller Einnahmen, beispielsweise durch LPs oder verkaufte Assets, in das Vertriebsund Team-Wallet übertragen. In wenigen Wochen werden wir mit der Generierung von Leads und den ersten Verkaufsgesprächen beginnen. Durch diese Entwicklung werden wir in Zukunft viele neue langfristige Investoren gewinnen. Die Änderungen möchten wir in den nächsten 24 Stunden vornehmen.

Hello BRO\$ and GAINER.

As discussed previously, we are currently working on developing our own distribution system. As mentioned earlier, this development requires an increase in transaction fees to 8% for purchases and 10% for sales. Additionally, 10% of all revenue generated, including through LPs or sold assets, will be automatically transferred to the distribution and team wallet. In a few weeks, we will begin generating leads and conducting our first sales calls. This development is expected to attract many new long-term investors in the future. The changes will take effect within 24 hours. We would like to make the changes in the next 24 hours.



Kommentar hinterlassen

Marketing Wallet

Wallet: 0x18902D67471B197D40b78c22559817bC6C97a158

Develoment Token: \$0

Total: \$18,450

***After the weekly payments

Spents

Spent for: Total:

Total Spents: \$0